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Designer radiators and aluminium towel rails



TOPLOMASHINEX BG EOOD is an european manufacturer and
an indisputable symbol of quality and style in the production of
aluminum towel rails and designer radiators.

We possess all the certificates needed and meet the European
production standards. The main activity of the company is the
manufacture of designer radiators for home, the office and
larger sites — restaurants, hotels, etc. The radiators are made
of aluminum and special glass, which guarantees their
premium quality.

All of our products have 10 year warranty.
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' Designer
Radiators







Designer Radiator with
ceramic print

Excellent thermal
efficiency

Unique design
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We work with all types of tiles. Our company offers
customized radiators, adapted to customer needs.



Technical
Characteristics




HE l
m T.er::;rr\:t:tm i::::l: Water cap. Weight
Height Width ;:i:tn:::!e Powee (W)
(mm] (mm] [mm] AT 50°C AT 30°C 4 Watt  Litres Kg
1000 466 400 385 184 1.338 300 2,5 2,6
1320 466 400 482 255 1.249 300 2,8 3.2
1640 466 400 630 334 1.243 600 3.3 4.1
Connections
sms 4x1/2” inner carving Optional
Accessories
“» Tested on 15 bar Dryer
4 bressure Split

ﬂba Working pressure ’ )

e 10 bar
Max. working

EE temperature 90 °C

Electric heater : /

Each radiator manufactured
by tmx can be equipped with Hanger
an electric heater

The package contains
-3pcs. of installation mounts

Dryer
Scala

-tap
-manual deaereator




tmXx

Temperature  Electric Water cap. Weight
exponent heater

Oval Delux

’y PN e

T~
=8 .
oL R zJ =

Height Width Central

Distance Power (W)
[mm] [mm] [mm] AT 50°C AT 30°C o Watt  Litres Kg
1000 466 400 304 163 1.217 300 2,5 2,6
1320 466 400 445 234 1.258 300 2,8 $iZ2
1640 466 400 561 294 1.264 600 3,3 4.1
Connections Optional
4x1/2" inner carving Accessories
Dryer
Split
I | Max. working Dryer
Scala

rh ' temperature 90 °C

Electric heater : /

Each radiator manufactured
by tmx can be equipped with
an electric heater Hanger

’

The package contains
-3pcs. of installation mounts
-tap

-manual deaereator




Height Width Central

Temperature
exponent

Distance Power (W)
[mm] [mm] [mm] AT 50°C AT 30°C 5
1000 466 400 438 230 1,334
1500 466 400 550 370 1,289
" Connections Optional

4x1/2" inner carving

~ " Tested on 15 bar
", pressure

""" Working pressure
10 bar

<4 Max. working
2 temperature 90 °C

Electric heater

Each radiator manufactured
by tmx can be equipped with
an electric heater

The package contains
-3pcs. of installation mounts
-tap

-manual deaereator

Accessories

Dryer
Split

-—

Dryer
Scala

Hanger

Electric
heater

Watt
300

600

Water cap.

Litres

2,8

3,2

Weight

Kg

2,8

3,9



= .
ﬂ Temperature  Electric Water cap. Weight

exponent heater
Height Width :ﬁ:t?;il. S awar (1)
[mm] [mm} [mm] AT 50°C AT 30°C n Watt  Litres Kg
1800 170 50 355 179 1.863 300 2,6 4.6
E Connections Optional
D 4x1/2" inner carving Accessories
‘W Tested on 15 bar
"V, pressure Dryer
Scala

10 ba Working pressure

TN 10 bar : /
Max. working
temperature 90 °C

Electric heater

Each radiator manufactured
by tmx can be equipped with
an electric heater

The package contains
-3pcs. of installation mounts
-tap

-manual deaereator




Oval V

E-% w EﬂﬂJ Temperature Electric Water cap. Weight

exponent heater
Height Width ;::1:;1!! Power (W)
[mm] [mm] [mm] AT 50°C AT 30°C A Watt  Litres Kg
1750 200 290 384 198 1.242 N/A 2.1 | 3.2
2l Connections Optional
. . Accessories
I 4x1/2" inner carving
Dryer
¥ Tested on 15 bar Scala
IRV pressure :
7 & Working pressure /
fard 10 bar
. i HANGER

=4 Max. working \
= temperature 90 °C

The package contains
-3pcs. of installation mounts
-tap

-manual deaereator




Classic

Temperature Ebeckiic Water cap. Weight
exponant heaster

Height Width Central

Distance Power (W)
[mm] [mm] fmm] AT 50°C AT 30°C n Watt  Litres kg
700 382 350 360 193 1.223 300 2.1 ]
900 432 400 512 254 1.261 300 2.6 2.9
1200 432 400 690 344 1.243 600 3.7 4
1400 432 400 934 463 1.262 600 4.6 4.6
" Connections
4x1/2" inner carving

Electric heater

Each radiator manufactured

by tmx can be equipped with

an electric heater i )

The package contains = -

-3pcs. of installation mounts

-tap

-manual deaereator



| B,
H m ‘”ﬂ Temperature Electric Water cap. Welght
exponent heater

Height Width I:Fi::at;::le Power (W)

[mm] [mm] [mm] QEE - m{':f A = Watt Litres Kg
1200 600 400 391 184 1.214 300 3.2 19.2
1500 600 400 668 383 1,182 600 67 | 25.8
1800 600 500 844 432 1.243 600 7.2 26.3
2000 800 600 1020 500 1.223 600 7.5 29
2000 1000 800 1222 590 1.262 600 8.9 35.6

tmx offers custom sizes on
designer radiators to fit
every client need

E Connections
smil4x1/2” inner carving

Sb Tested on 15 bar Electric heater
hd pressure Each radiator manufactured
by tmx can be equipped with

' 10 bar The package contains

-3pcs. of installation mounts
1 Max. working -tap
= temperature 90 °C -manual deaereator




Granite

Height Width Central
Distance
[mm] [mm] [mm]

1200 600 400

1500 600 400

1800 600 500

2000 800 600

2000 1000 800

Connections

- 4x1/2" inner carving

Tested on 15 bar
"4 pressure

Working pressure
ey 10 bar

1531 Max. working
= temperature 90 °C

Power (W)

AT 50

391

668

844

1020

1222

tmx offers custom sizes on
designer radiators to fit
every client need

AT 30
ce

184

383

432

500

590

Tamparaturs

expanent

1.214

1.182

1.243

1.223

1.262

Electric heater

Each radiator manufactured
by tmx can be equipped with

an electric heater

Electric
heater

Watt

300

600

600

600

600

The package contains

-3pcs. of installation mounts

-tap

-manual deaereator

Water cap.

Litres

3.2

6.7

7.2

7.5

8.9

Weight

Kg

19.2

22.9

26.3

29

35.6







